Project:

Page 1of 1

Construction Change Order

RFP 2015-11 R1IO BRAVO SOCCER FIELD

Contractor:

Olympia Landscape Development, Inc

Attn.: Mr. José G. Moreno

C.O. No.

1

Date: November 4, 2015

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications. This document shall become an Amendment to the
contract and all provisions of the contract shall apply hereto.

Decrease in Increase in
Item No. Description of Changes, Quantities, Units, Unit Prices I_ ',
Contract Price Contract Price
Option 1
Cost of additional lines for 8U minimum official 40x20 yards in white
Add y $  7,100.00

lines and also 6U minimum official 20x15 yards in yellow lines

Total Decrease

Total Increase

$ -

Net Increase | $ 7,100.00
JUSTIFICATION:
Work needed to cater to a broader range of youth users
Contract Price Including Previous Change Contract Time Including Previous Change
Orders: $168,000.00 |Orders: 60 Days
Net Increase resulting from
this Change Order $7,100.00 [Net Increase Resulting from this Change Order: 0 Days
Current Contract Price Including Current Contract Time Including this Change
this Change Order $175,100.00 |Order: 60 Days

Recommended By:

Accepted By:

Luis Perez Garcia, P.E.
The County of Webb Texas

José G. Moreno
Olympia Landscape
Development, Inc

Date

Date

Approved By:

Hon. Tano E. Tijerina
Webb County Judge

Date




	Sheet1

